(M.No.) 9466709570, 9896470002



VAISH SR. SEC. SCHOOL

BAUND KALAN (CH. DADRI)

(Run By: VAISH EDUCATION SOCIETY, BAUND KALAN) Regd. No. HR 013 2013 00447 Permanently Recognized Vide Order No. 19/66-2006 PS(4), School Code - 20308 Affiliated to Board of School Education Haryana (Bhiwani)

Email:- vaishsssb.kalan@gmail.com

Website:- www.vaishschoolbaund.in

Date:- .0.2./ 0.7./ 20.23

Sexual Harassment Committee

Name of Member	Designation	Position
Priyanka	P.G.T (Lect. Chem)	Head
Kavita Rani	P.R.T	Member
Sushila	P.R.T	Member
Ashok	T.G.T (S.S)	Member
Anju	Parents Representative	Parents Representative
Mukesh Sharma	Parents Representative	Parents Representative
	Priyanka Kavita Rani Sushila Ashok Anju	PriyankaP.G.T (Lect. Chem)Kavita RaniP.R.TSushilaP.R.TAshokT.G.T (S.S)AnjuParents Representative

Principal-Vaish Sr. Sec. School Baund Kalan, Charkhi Dadri